Main: 713.896.6600  | Toll Free: 800.880.8855  | Fax: 713.896.6640Houston, TX  77041-51136100 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N.
SPECIFICATIONS
SV-LCD43M-KIT
Screen Size 4.3 inches (4:3)
Brightness 400cd/m2
Resolution 1280 × 720
Video Input 2
Power Supply 12-24VDC
Power Consumption ≤5W
Shock Resistance ≥5G
Operating Temperature -4°F to approx. 158°F (-20°C to approx. 70°C)
Dimensions (L ×  W × H) 11 in. × 1.81 in. × 3.58 in. (280mm × 30mm × 91mm)
Weight 1.28 lbs
Copyright © 2014 Safety Vision, LLC  All Rights Reserved.   7/14
Seamless Integration
With the SV-LCD43M-KIT Mirror Monitor, there is no additional rear
vision monitor to mount in the cabin.  The SV-LCD43M-KIT simply
replaces the existing rear view mirror.  This places the monitor where
most drivers instinctively look and increases safety by eliminating any
obtruding objects in the cabin.
Automatic Operation
The 4.3’ LCD screen turns on and appears automatically when the
vehicle is placed in reverse.  The anti-glare surface ensures a clear view.
During normal vehicle operation, the LCD screen turns off and the SV-
LCD43M-KIT can be used as a normal rear-view mirror.
Convenient Features
With the press of a button, the SV-LCD43M-KIT can switch between
two different cameras for different views of the rear space behind a
vehicle.  Additionally, parking guide lines can appear on-screen to
ensure that a vehicle is parked straight into any parking space.
The SV-LCD43M-KIT Mirror Monitor offers a unique rear vision solution by integrating a 4.3” monitor inside a typical
rear-view mirror.  This innovative arrangement saves space in otherwise cramped vehicle interiors as well as increases
safety by placing the rear view image where most drivers look by instinct.  The SV-LCD43M-KIT Mirror Monitor can
accept up to two camera inputs and includes a convenient parking guideline feature.
SV-LCD43M-KIT
MIRROR MONITOR
SV-LCD43M-KIT www.safetyvision.com